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Maxwell Trading and Contracting WLL

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-10-09(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-10-09 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:259840 Bus Athuputrasa

Driver Name:

SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 582059 hashbreak 13:45:54 51.49007,25.258852 19:48:59 51.49007,25.258852 0 0
2 582059 Parked 19:48:59 51.49007,25.258852 19:32:54 51.49007,25.258852 0 0

Vehicle Name:101238 Canter Azad Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 582059 hashbreak 13:45:54 51.49007,25.258852 20:55:04 51.49007,25.258852 0 0
2 %82059 hashturn 20:55:04 51.49007,25.258852 20:10:07 51.49007,25.258852 0 0

Vehicle Name:317118 Nissan Urvan Ranjith Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 i82059 hashbreak 13:45:54 51.49007,25.258852 14:35:51 51.49007,25.258852 0 0
2 igzosg hashacceleration 14:35:51 51.49007,25.258852 14:35:51 51.49007,25.258852 0 0

Vehicle Name:122435 Nissan Urvan-Spare

SL Start

NO Date Status Time Start Location

End

time End Location

Time
Duration

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)
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2025- AE.

1 10-09 hashbreak 13:45:54
2025- .02-

2 10-09 Parked 21:03:21

51.49007,25.258852

51.49007,25.258852

21:03:21 51.49007,25.258852 0

14:59:55 51.49007,25.258852 0

Vehicle Name:225966 Mitsubishi Pickup Spare-Maxsigns

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-09

2025-
10-09

Start

Status Time

hashbreak 13:45:54

Parked 21:16:19

Start Location

51.49007,25.258852

51.49007,25.258852

Vehicle Name:322558 Mitsubishi Pickup Babu

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-09

2025-
10-09

Start

Status Time

hashbreak 13:45:54

Parked 18:21:00

Start Location

51.49007,25.258852

51.49007,25.258852

Vehicle Name:217891 SAHIRSHA-MAXSIGNS

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-09

2025-
10-09

Start

Status Time

hashbreak

hashacceleration 14:39:05 51.49007,25.258852

Start Location

13:45:54 51.49007,25.258852

Vehicle Name:321064 Nissan Pickup Basil

SL

Date

2025-
10-09

2025-
10-09

Start

Status Time

hashbreak 13:45:54

hashturn 16:31:05

Start Location

51.49007,25.258852

51.49007,25.258852

End
time

Time

End Location Duration

21:16:19 51.49007,25.258852 0

21:07:27 51.49007,25.258852 0

End
time

Time

End Location Duration

18:21:00 51.49007,25.258852 0

18:17:52 51.49007,25.258852 0

End
time

End Location Time

14:39:05 51.49007,25.258852 0

14:39:05 51.49007,25.258852 0

End
time

Time

End Location Duration

16:31:05 51.49007,25.258852 0

13:45:54 51.49007,25.258852 0

Duration

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)
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Vehicle Name:304153 Canter Athputrasa

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-09

2025-
10-09

Start

Status Time

hashbreak 13:45:54

Parked 15:07:18

End

Start Location i
time

51.49007,25.258852 15:07:18

51.49007,25.258852 13:58:20

Vehicle Name:709751 Sentra - ASHIQUE

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-09

2025-
10-09

Start

Status Time

hashbreak 13:45:54

13:45:54

End

Start Location i
time

51.49007,25.258852 13:45:54

51.49007,25.258852 13:45:54

Time

End Location Duration

51.49007,25.258852 0

51.49007,25.258852 0

Time

End Location Duration

51.49007,25.258852 0

51.49007,25.258852 0

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)
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